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Yarmaki Andriy P
Position applied for: 2nd Engineer
-

Date of birth: 08.04.1998 (age: 26) 5 =,
Citizenship: Ukraine ' ‘é, . :
Country of residence: Ukraine \-J_
City of residence: Izmail g
Permanent address: Romania ‘
Personal mobile number: +38 (097) 122-35-28

Contact number: +38 (098) 029-43-37 (wife)

E-Mail: mr.yarmaki@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 16.10.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 7,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Quialification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency 2nd Engineer Ukraine unlimited 07733/2024
COC Endorsment 2nd Engineer Ukraine 30.10.2027 07733/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport KM911699 Izmail —
Seaman’s passport AB631702 Izmail Sea Trade Port 20.07.2028
Tourist passport FN883638 5119 18.05.2028

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
MEDICAL FIRST AID ON TRAINING CENTRE OF
BOARD SHIP 1462898 SEAFARERS "AVANT" 23.06.2027

TRAINING CENTRE OF
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING 1462896 SEAFARERS "AVANT" 23.06.2027



SAFETY FAMILIARIATION,
BASIC TRANING AND
INSTRUCTION FOR ALL
SEAFARERS

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL

CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS

OTHER THAN FAST RESCUE
BOATS

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER

ENGINE-ROOM RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT (
OPERATIONAL LEVEL)

DESIGNATED SECURITY
DUTIES OF SHIPBOARD
PERSONNEL

ENGINE- ROOM TEAM &
RESURCE MANAGEMENT
(MANAGEMENT LEVEL)

PROFICIENCY IN BBASIC
SAFETY TRAINING

Sea service:
Position From/ To
3rd 13.02.2024 -
Engineer 20.06.2024
3rd 07.05.2023 —
Engineer 14.12.2023
3rd 27.07.2022 —
Engineer 21.12.2022

Documents and further information:

1462892

1462895

1462899

1462143

295170

00693/2024

05256/2024

Hard-working and well-educated specialist .
| can provide all references from the previous company with recommendations for promotion.
For further contact, write to whatsapp or email

57208

57208

Vnee'lsr%g Vessel type DWT
PF?ELI'?ALFJ{ Container

PSELQS Container
Polar Peru  Container

57208

TRAINING CENTRE OF
SEAFARERS "AVANT"

TRAINING CENTRE OF
SEAFARERS "AVANT"

TRAINING CENTRE OF
SEAFARERS "AVANT"

"EDUCATION-TRAINING
COMPLEX "ADMIRAL" LLC

PRIVATE ENTERPRISE "IZMAIL
MARITIME TRAINING CENTER "
MARINE PRO SERVICE"

ADMIRAL
ADMIRAL
ME BHP Flag
6?%'\‘,\/'2&(\:/;5 19620 Liberia
627'6(‘)’\]'\/'?&(\:/;5 19620 = Liberia
Gg%NhAE&C\:IgS 19620 Liberia

23.06.2027

23.06.2027

23.06.2027

22.06.2027

08.04.2026

00.00.0000

26.04.2029

Shipowner

CAS KATHARINA
LIMITED

CAS KATHARINA
LIMITED

CAS Katharina Ltd.

Crewing

PD

PD

PD



