

# Yarmaki Andriy

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer Date of birth: 08.04.1998 (age: 26)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Izmail

Permanent address: Romania

Personal mobile number: +38 (097) 122-35-28 Contact number: +38 (098) 029-43-37 (wife)

E-Mail: mr.yarmaki@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 16.10.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 7,500 USD per month



#### **COC & Endorsment:**

Document	Qualification	Country	Date of expiry	Number	
Certificate of competency	2nd Engineer	Ukraine	unlimited	07733/2024	
COC Endorsment	2nd Engineer	Ukraine	30.10.2027	07733/2024	

### **General details:**

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry	
Civil passport	KM911699	Izmail	_	
Seaman's passport	AB631702	Izmail Sea Trade Port	20.07.2028	
Tourist passport	FN883638	5119	18.05.2028	

#### **Certificates:**

Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry	
MEDICAL FIRST AID ON BOARD SHIP	1462898	TRAINING CENTRE OF SEAFARERS "AVANT"	23.06.2027	
ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING	1462896	TRAINING CENTRE OF SEAFARERS "AVANT"	23.06.2027	

SAFETY FAMILIARIATION, BASIC TRANING AND INSTRUCTION FOR ALL SEAFARERS	1462892	TRAINING CENTRE OF SEAFARERS "AVANT"	23.06.2027
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS OTHER THAN FAST RESCUE BOATS	1462895	TRAINING CENTRE OF SEAFARERS "AVANT"	23.06.2027
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER	1462899	TRAINING CENTRE OF SEAFARERS "AVANT"	23.06.2027
ENGINE-ROOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ( OPERATIONAL LEVEL)	1462143	"EDUCATION-TRAINING COMPLEX "ADMIRAL" LLC	22.06.2027
DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES OF SHIPBOARD PERSONNEL	295170	PRIVATE ENTERPRISE "IZMAIL MARITIME TRAINING CENTER " MARINE PRO SERVICE"	08.04.2026
ENGINE- ROOM TEAM & RESURCE MANAGEMENT (MANAGEMENT LEVEL)	00693/2024	ADMIRAL	00.00.0000
PROFICIENCY IN BBASIC SAFETY TRAINING	05256/2024	ADMIRAL	26.04.2029

#### Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	ME	BHP	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
3rd Engineer	13.02.2024 – 20.06.2024	POLAR PERU	Container	57208	MAN B&W 6S70ME-C8.5	19620	Liberia	CAS KATHARINA LIMITED	PD
3rd Engineer	07.05.2023 – 14.12.2023	POLAR PERU	Container	57208	MAN B&W 6S70ME-C8.5	19620	Liberia	CAS KATHARINA LIMITED	PD
3rd Engineer	27.07.2022 – 21.12.2022	Polar Peru	Container	57208	MAN B&W 6S70ME-C8.5	19620	Liberia	CAS Katharina Ltd.	PD

## **Documents and further information:**

Hard-working and well-educated specialist .

I can provide all references from the previous company with recommendations for promotion.

For further contact, write to whatsapp or email